2022 Creative Crafts Results

Hobbies Sweepstakes - Adult
Hobbies Sweepstakes - Youth

Creative Crafts - Novice
Ceramics - Novice

Class and Class Description

Christmas Ornaments - Novice

Class and Class Description

02 - Clay

02 - Clay

04 - Fabric

09 - Other Christmas Ornaments Not
Listed

09 - Other Christmas Ornaments Not
Listed

Miscellaneous Crafts - Novice
Class and Class Description

02 - Beadwork - Jewelry
05 - Dolls

06 - Fiber Art (Yarn Weaving, Macrame,

String Art)

08 - Gourds -
Burned/Cut/Engraved/Painted/Other
09 - Hair Ornaments

Place

Place

Megan Salter
Christian LeCouris

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name
Caleb DeGuire

Caleb DeGuire
Laural Moseley

Paige Veal

Martha Brigmond

Exhibitor Name
Paige Veal

Monique Nicholas

Monique Nicholas

Monique Nicholas

Abbie Thompson

Entry
Number

Entry
3284

3285
3158

1719

109

Entry
1720

3018
3022

3020
3224

Title

Title
Dobby

Chuck Bird
Bird Feed

Perler snowglobe

Christmas memories

Title
Earrings
Thanksgiving doll

Macrame bag

Magnolia

Spiked Hair Bow



10 - Handmade Soaps

11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
Painting - Not Using a Pattern)

11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
Painting - Not Using a Pattern)

12 - Jewelry (other than beaded)

14 - Pottery

15 - Scrapbook Page (framed or in
protective sleeve)

17 - Wreaths/Swags

17 - Wreaths/Swags

17 - Wreaths/Swags

18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed

18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed

18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed

18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed

Models and Miniature Reproductions -
Novice

Class and Class Description

05 - Other Miniature or Model Not Listed

Upcycling - Novice
Class and Class Description

01 - Fabric
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Place

Place

Paige Veal

Rebecca Albrecht
Rebecca Albrecht
Rebecca Albrecht

Monique Nicholas
Paige Veal

Laural Moseley

Laural Moseley
Donna Lamb
Monique Nicholas
April White

Linda Owens
Erica Gant
Monique Nicholas

Exhibitor Name

Kimberly Collins

Exhibitor Name

Laural Moseley

1721

3412
3411
3415

3021
2015

3159

3160
3441
3023
44
3404
127
3026

Entry
Number

898

Entry
Number

3161

3 little piggies

Bay Horse
Macaw

Winter Landscape

All natural
Cat Food Bowl

Mission Trip to Panama

The Touch of the Master's Hand
Home

dream catcher

Rock Birdhouse

Just Farmin'
Reindeer

Title

Kimmie's Gingerbread House

Title

Jump Rope



03 - Metal

03 - Metal

04 - Mixed Materials

04 - Mixed Materials

05 - Paper/Cardboard

06 - Plastic

07 - Wood

07 - Wood

07 - Wood

09 - Other Upcycling Not Listed

Wreaths/Swags/Floral Arrangements -

Novice

Class and Class Description

Creative Crafts - Intermediate
Ceramics - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

02 - Animal(s)

05 - Holiday Decoration (Christmas
Ornaments must be entered in the
Christmas Ornament Division)

07 - Glaze

07 - Glaze

08 - Overglaze (metallic, luster, etc)
10 - Other Ceramics Not Listed
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Place

Place
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Angie Hunt
Monique Nicholas
Paige Veal

Kathy Cranford
Laural Moseley
Paige Veal

Kathy Cranford
Monique Nicholas
Kathy Cranford
Angie Hunt

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name
Megan Salter
Megan Salter
Megan Salter
Megan Salter

Megan Salter
Megan Salter

3306
3024
1722
2201
3162
1723
2202
3017
2203
3305

Entry
Number

Entry
Number

2052

1971

2053
3432
2054
2056

Little House in the Round
Dustpan

Clown Doll

Star

Christmas Music Wreath
LP Bowl

Flag

Pumpkin set

Porch board

Quilt in a Jar

Title

Title

Raccoon
Friendly Ghost
Retro Camper
Lights Out Jar

Honey Dipper Pot
Ceramic Dog Pendant



10 - Other Ceramics Not Listed
Christmas Ornaments - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

01 - Ceramic

01 - Ceramic

02 - Clay

02 - Clay

03 - Decorative Painting

03 - Decorative Painting

03 - Decorative Painting

03 - Decorative Painting

04 - Fabric

04 - Fabric

04 - Fabric

04 - Fabric

05 - Paper (folded, cut, etc.)

07 - Recycled Materials

07 - Recycled Materials

07 - Recycled Materials

07 - Recycled Materials

08 - Wood

09 - Other Christmas Ornaments Not
Listed

09 - Other Christmas Ornaments Not
Listed

09 - Other Christmas Ornaments Not
Listed

Place
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HM

Megan Salter

Exhibitor Name

Megan Salter
Megan Salter
Carrie Veal
Carrie Veal
Mickey Quarles
Mickey Quarles
Megan Salter
Mickey Quarles
Mary Segrave
Linda Bolden
Megan Salter
Carrie Veal
Linda Bolden
Carrie Veal
Carrie Veal
Linda Bolden
Linda Bolden
Linda Bolden

Megan Salter
Linda Bolden

Megan Salter

2055

Entry
Number

2057
1972
772
773
1385
1387
3425
1386
362
1018
3429
775
1019
778
779
1021
1020
1025

2060

1032

3428

Magnetic Pin Dish

Title

Birdie Ghome

Let It Snow

To the Moon

Beary Christmas

Happy Holly Days Gnome
Rudy the Reindog
Raggedy Ann

Cup of Winter Joy
Quilted 'Christmas balls
Cross stitch embroidery hoop
Quilted Ornament

Fabric Pinwheel

Folded paper angel
Santa in lights

Musical spool

Button wreath ornament
Cookie cutter ornament
Wooden disc ornament

Natural Collage
Decoupage sand dollar

Christmas Bulb Ornament



09 - Other Christmas Ornaments Not
Listed

Miscellaneous Crafts - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

01 - Basketry (Baskets must have been
woven solely by exhibitor)

02 - Beadwork - Jewelry

02 - Beadwork - Jewelry

03 - Beadwork - Other Than Jewelry
(Actual beadwork must be done by
exhibitor. Purchased beaded appliques
are not eligible for this category)

03 - Beadwork - Other Than Jewelry
(Actual beadwork must be done by
exhibitor. Purchased beaded appliques
are not eligible for this category)

03 - Beadwork - Other Than Jewelry
(Actual beadwork must be done by
exhibitor. Purchased beaded appliques
are not eligible for this category)

05 - Dolls

07 - Floral Arrangements

07 - Floral Arrangements

08 - Gourds -
Burned/Cut/Engraved/Painted/Other

HM

Place

1, AOE

Tracey Cox

Exhibitor Name

Megan Salter

Y'Vette Johns
Carrie Veal

MaryElise Rosseau

Y'Vette Johns

Melissa Wilson

Megan Salter
Kimberly Collins
Kimberly Collins

Susie Showalter

797

Entry
Number

3424

3456
783

3236

3459

3397

3426
896
897

1066

On the Bus

Title
Rope Bowl

Beaded Indian Necklace Earrings Set
Blue Bracelet

Nativity

Beadwork Tea Set - 27 pcs

Gingerbread Chalet

Susan
Fall's pickups
Elegance of Christmas!

Handpainted Birdhouse Gourd



08 - Gourds -
Burned/Cut/Engraved/Painted/Other
09 - Hair Ornaments

09 - Hair Ornaments

11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
Painting - Not Using a Pattern)

11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
Painting - Not Using a Pattern)

11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
Painting - Not Using a Pattern)

11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
Painting - Not Using a Pattern)

12 - Jewelry (other than beaded)

12 - Jewelry (other than beaded)

12 - Jewelry (other than beaded)

13 - Paper Crafts (Paper Cutting, Origami,

etc.)

14 - Pottery

14 - Pottery

14 - Pottery

15 - Scrapbook Page (framed or in
protective sleeve)

15 - Scrapbook Page (framed or in
protective sleeve)

16 - Stained Glass

16 - Stained Glass

16 - Stained Glass

17 - Wreaths/Swags

17 - Wreaths/Swags

17 - Wreaths/Swags

17 - Wreaths/Swags

HM
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HM

Carrie Veal

Linda Bolden
Carrie Veal

Allura Thompson
Marie Dixon
Allura Thompson

Marqueta Wells

Victoria Grace Tucker
Megan Salter
Carrie Veal

Carrie Veal

Melissa Hammaker
Megan Salter
Melissa Hammaker

Carrie Veal

Carrie Veal

Barbara Kelly
Megan Salter
Megan Salter
Denise Smith
Carrie Veal

Carrie Veal
Martha Brigmond

791

1026
785

2952

2994

2953

3037

595
2058
792

786

1845
2061
1846

788

787

895
3422
3423

902
2838
1324

110

Boompkin

Hair bow
Clay Santa

Precious Pearl
Rex Lewis and His Best Friend
New Beginnings

Blossoming Branches on a Sunny Day

The Hobbit Sting Necklace
Stained Glass Chevron Necklace
Clay Earrings

Quilled Card

Turquoise Flower Basket
Georgia Clay - Grape Vase
Vase in Green and White

Washington DC

Mexico Cruise

Untitled

Honey Bee

Green Study

Fall Black/Pink Pumpkin Wreath
Halloween Wreath

Easter Wreath

Gifts from the Sea



18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed
18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed
18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed

Models and Miniature Reproductions -
Intermediate

Class and Class Description

05 - Other Miniature or Model Not Listed

05 - Other Miniature or Model Not Listed

Upcycling - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

01 - Fabric

01 - Fabric

02 - Fiber

04 - Mixed Materials

04 - Mixed Materials

04 - Mixed Materials

05 - Paper/Cardboard

06 - Plastic

07 - Wood

07 - Wood

07 - Wood

09 - Other Upcycling Not Listed
09 - Other Upcycling Not Listed

Place

Place
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Mickey Quarles
Terry Lees
Denise Smith

Exhibitor Name

Victoria Grace Tucker

Carrie Veal

Exhibitor Name

Linda Bolden
Linda Bolden
Linda Bolden
Carrie Veal

Linda Bolden
Linda Bolden
Linda Bolden
Carrie Veal

Carrie Veal

Linda Bolden
Linda Bolden
Linda Bolden
Linda Bolden

1388
349
901

Entry
Number

594

1736

Entry
Number

1030
1029
1031
790
1035
1034
3213
1323
782
1040
1036
1038
1037

Summer Birdhouse
We'll See You At The Fair
Christ. Deer Decor Arrangement

Title

Belle

Christmas Scene Showman

Title

Quilt piece tree

Fabric pumpkin

Crochet thread spool snowman
Haunted House

Tinsel & bulbs tree wall decor
Painted book embellished
Folded book

Captmas Tree

Siding tree

2 sided plaque Christmas/fall
Picture frame tray

Glass jar lamp

Book with Christmas scene



Wreaths/Swags/Floral Arrangements -
Intermediate

Class and Class Description

Creative Crafts - Open
Ceramics - Open

Class and Class Description

Christmas Ornaments - Open
Class and Class Description
04 - Fabric

Miscellaneous Crafts - Open
Class and Class Description
02 - Beadwork - Jewelry

Models and Miniature Reproductions -
Open

Place

Place

Place

Place

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name

Ginny Atkins

Exhibitor Name

Vickie Johnson

Entry
Number

Entry
Number

Entry
Number

1452

Entry
Number

610

Title

Title

Title

Heart Christmas Ornamnent

Title

Tribal Jewelry Set #2



Class and Class Description

Upcycling - Open
Class and Class Description
08 - Wooden Pallets

Wreaths/Swags/Floral Arrangements -
Open

Class and Class Description

Creative Crafts - Youth
Ceramics - Youth

Class and Class Description
02 - Animal(s)

Christmas Ornaments - Youth

Class and Class Description

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name

Susie Showalter

Exhibitor Name

No Entries

Exhibitor Name

Christian LeCouris

Exhibitor Name

Entry

Title
Number

Entry

Title
Number

1065 Painted Barn Quilt

Entry
Number

Entry

Title
Number

2168  Squirrel

Entry

Title
Number



09 - Other Christmas Ornaments Not
Listed

Miscellaneous Crafts - Youth
Class and Class Description

01 - Basketry (Baskets must have been
woven solely by exhibitor)

02 - Beadwork - Jewelry

02 - Beadwork - Jewelry

03 - Beadwork - Other Than Jewelry
(Actual beadwork must be done by
exhibitor. Purchased beaded appliques
are not eligible for this category)

04 - Candles - original by exhibitor

05 - Dolls

06 - Fiber Art (Yarn Weaving, Macrame,
String Art)

08 - Gourds -
Burned/Cut/Engraved/Painted/Other
08 - Gourds -
Burned/Cut/Engraved/Painted/Other
09 - Hair Ornaments

11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
Painting - Not Using a Pattern)

11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
Painting - Not Using a Pattern)

11 - Hobby Arts (Original Drawing or
Painting - Not Using a Pattern)

Place

Hannah Veal

Exhibitor Name

Christian LeCouris

Christian LeCouris
Hannah Veal

Christian LeCouris

Christian LeCouris
Christian LeCouris

Christian LeCouris

Christian LeCouris

Christian LeCouris
Christian LeCouris

Isabella Maddox

Isabella Maddox

Christian LeCouris

632

Entry
Number

2161

2151
1725

2152

2153
2165

2150

2154

2155
2164
3231

3232

2156

Perler Red Bird

Title

Fabric weave

Red and white segt
Earrings

Beaded peace

Corn cobb
Mop gnomes

Weaving wall art
Momma and baby penguin

Piggy bank
Ballerina

Pirate
A Big Sis

Goat



14 - Pottery
14 - Pottery
14 - Pottery
18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed
18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed
18 - Other Misc. Crafts Not Listed

Models and Miniature Reproductions -
Youth

Class and Class Description

01 - Doll Houses/Miniature Room or Shop
Setting

01 - Doll Houses/Miniature Room or Shop
Setting

02 - Airplane

03 - Car/Truck

03 - Car/Truck

05 - Other Miniature or Model Not Listed

Upcycling - Youth
Class and Class Description

03 - Metal

05 - Paper/Cardboard

07 - Wood

07 - Wood

09 - Other Upcycling Not Listed
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Place

HM
2

Place
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Hannah Veal
Christian LeCouris
Christian LeCouris
Abigail DeGuire
Christian LeCouris
Christian LeCouris

Exhibitor Name

Christian LeCouris

Christian LeCouris

Christian LeCouris
Christian LeCouris
Christian LeCouris

Christian LeCouris

Exhibitor Name

Christian LeCouris
Christian LeCouris
Isabella Maddox

Christian LeCouris
Christian LeCouris

633
2171
2170
3298
2146
2166

Entry
Number

2144

2145

2157
2159
2158

2160

Entry
Number

2149
2162
3229
2163
2167

Small House
Flower vase
Pinch pot
Gnome Welcome
Tree all wood
Clown shelf sitter

Title

Santa's Lodge

Shell shop

Biplane
Hot rod
DC what

Tank

Title

Old tin chicken
Paper straw art
Pelican

Circus train
Glass scarecrows



Wreaths/Swags/Floral Arrangements -
Youth

Entry

Title
Number

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name

No Entries



